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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073%11

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
26.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175948186

KWV Order Number:

110999957
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 14.832kg

REMAREKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR gquerie

ssa@kwv.co.za

. 901405 700025944
901406 700025945
901032 |700025233
901395 | 700025956

‘Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (§x%275m
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

pPCc
pc
Ccs
pc

SHOPRITE TONGAAT LS ( 0807

37)
GRV No. OCO TR pate: 2] fosg} g

SHORTAGE: RETURNS:
C.LAIM No, CLAIM No.—J
Nu. OF CARTONS:

CONTENTS NOT CHECKE
RECEIVED BY:
* TULL SIGNATURE:

IPLOYEE No____ =3 (142326

L HATURE INVALID UNLESS GRY No. 1S 0

150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
150 x 20

1.0 165.34 8.00
1.0 165.34 8.00
1.0 287.60 0.70
1.0 165.34 8.00

152.11
152.11
285.59
152.11

152.11

152.11
285.59
152.11

22.82
22.82
42.83
22.82

174.93
174.93

-.328.42

174.93

g

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOCD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature Payment Terms:

For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th
J

Name : Currency: ZAR ’

Signature: ’

Date:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd

Banlk:

Branch:

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc




